

March 2016 NMAC Update by Rule Number, added to website on March 1, 2016

Rule	Filed	Type	Description	Comments	Vol.	Issue	Effective
1 NMAC 10.11	1/28/2016	R	Repealer; repeals 1 NMAC 10.11, filed 11-25-1997.		XXVII	3	2/12/2016
1.10.11 NMAC*	1/28/2016	N	Elections And Elected Officials: Order Of Offices On The Ballot.	*Replaces 1 NMAC 10.11, effective 2-12-2016.	XXVII	3	2/12/2016
1.10.35 NMAC	1/28/2016	A	Amendment to 1.10.35 NMAC [2, 3, 7-9, 11 & 12], filed 3-1-2012.		XXVII	3	2/12/2016
2.61.8 NMAC	2/15/2016	N	State of Indebtedness and Securities - Approval of Refunding Bonds		XXVII	4	2/29/2016
3.13.20 NMAC	1/20/2016	A	Amendment to 3.13.20 NMAC [7, 10 & 12], filed 5-28-2008.		XXVII	3	2/12/2016
3.28.2 NMAC*	2/12/2016	N	Tax Fraud Enforcement - Standard of conduct for Commissioned Personnel and TFID Employees Actively Pursuing Commission		XXVII	4	2/29/2016
7.1.28 NMAC	2/1/2016	N	Health General Provisions: Health Information System Advisory Committee Responsibilities And Duties.		XXVII	3	2/12/2016
7.34.2 NMAC	2/15/2016	A	Amendment to 7.34.2 NMAC [7], filed 2-16-2015.		XXVII	4	2/29/2016
7.34.3 NMAC	2/15/2016	A	Amendment to 7.34.3 NMAC [7, 8 & 16], filed 2-16-2015.		XXVII	4	2/29/2016
7.34.4 NMAC	2/15/2016	A	Amendment to 7.34.4 NMAC [7 thru 9, 14, 15, 17, 19 & 26], filed 2-16-2015.		XXVII	4	2/29/2016
11.1.2 NMAC	2/12/2016	A	Amendment to 11.1.2 NMAC [20], filed 12-14-2009.		XXVII	4	2/29/2016
16.17.9 NMAC	1/8/2016	N	Osteopathic Medicine And Surgery Practitioners - Physicians Supervising Pharmacist Clinicians.		XXVII	2	2/7/2016
16.28.3 NMAC	2/15/2016	A	Amendment to 16.28.3 NMAC [20], filed 11-16-2015.		XXVII	4	2/29/2016
16.36.1 NMAC	1/4/2016	R	Repealer, repeals 16.36.1 NMAC, filed 4/16/2008.		XXVII	1	2/4/2016

March 2016 NMAC Update by Rule Number, added to website on March 1, 2016

Rule	Filed	Type	Description	Comments	Vol.	Issue	Effective
16.36.1 NMAC*	1/4/2016	N	Body Artists And Operators - General Provisions.	*Replaces 16.36.1 NMAC, effective 2/4/2016.	XXVII	1	2/4/2016
16.36.2 NMAC	1/4/2016	R	Repealer, repeals 16.36.2 NMAC, filed 4-16-2008.		XXVII	1	2/4/2016
16.36.2 NMAC*	1/4/2016	N	Body Artists And Operators - Licensure Requirements.	*Replaces 16.36.2 NMAC, effective 2/4/2016.	XXVII	1	2/4/2016
16.36.3 NMAC	1/4/2016	R	Repealer, repeals 16.36.3 NMAC, filed 4-16-2008.		XXVII	1	2/4/2016
16.36.3 NMAC*	1/4/2016	N	Body Artists And Operators - Requirements For Establishments	*Replaces 16.36.3 NMAC, effective 2/4/2016.	XXVII	1	2/4/2016
16.36.4 NMAC	1/4/2016	R	Repealer, repeals 16.36.4 NMAC, filed 4-16-2008.		XXVII	1	2/4/2016
16.36.4 NMAC*	1/4/2016	N	Body Artistit And Operators - Enforcement, Complaints And Disciplinary Action.	*Replaces 16.36.4 NMAC, effective 2/4/2016.	XXVII	1	2/4/2016
16.36.5 NMAC	1/4/2016	R	Repealer, repeals 16.36.5 NMAC, filed 4-16-2008.		XXVII	1	2/4/2016
16.36.5 NMAC*	1/4/2016	N	Body Artists And Operators - Standards of Practice.	*Replaces 16.36.5 NMAC, effective 2/4/2016.	XXVII	1	2/4/2016
16.36.6 NMAC	1/4/2016	R	Repealer, repeals 16.36.6 NMAC, filed 4-16-2008.		XXVII	1	2/4/2016
16.36.6 NMAC*	1/4/2016	N	Body Artists And Operators - Fees.	*Replaces 16.36.6 NMAC, effective 2/4/2016.	XXVII	1	2/4/2016
18.19.8 NMAC	1/28/2016	R	Repealer, repeals 18.19.8 NMAC, filed 1-13-2004.		XXVII	3	2/12/2016
18.19.8 NMAC*	1/28/2016	N	Motor Vehicle Procedures, Licenses, Permits - Height And Weight Of Vehicles And Loads.	*Replaces 18.19.8 NMAC, effective 2/12/2016.	XXVII	3	2/12/2016
19.30.14 NMAC	1/21/2016	R	Repealer, repeals 19.30.14 NMAC, filed 5-28-2009.		XXVII	3	2/12/2016
19.30.14 NMAC*	1/21/2016	N	Wildlife Administration - Aquatic Invasive Species.	*Replaces 19.30.14 NMAC, effective 2-12-2016.	XXVII	3	2/12/2016
20.2.36 NMAC	12/29/2015	R	Repealer; repeals 20.2.36 NMAC, filed 10-30-95.		XXVII	1	2/15/2016